
TAAF Winter Games Frisco Texas 2017 
Martial Arts competition results 

January 14, 2017 
 
Specialty Division 

 
Beginning ages 5-11  

1st  Pramiti Paraskar 
2nd  Emily Owens 

 
Intermediate ages 6 

1st  Aarav Shah 
 
Intermediate age  7  

1st  Jacob Martinez 
2nd  Roman Delaney 

 
Advance age 7-8  

1st  Vir Gandhi 
 
Advanced ages 9-10 

1st  Savannah Monson 
2nd  Ian Cybulski 
 

Advanced ages 12-14 
1st  Sarah Stallings 
2nd  Alex Badon 

 
 Advanced ages 15-17 
 1st  Heather Vriezema 

 
 
Weapons Division 
 

Beginning ages 5-11 
 1st  Pramiti Paraskar 
 
Intermediate ages 5-6 
 1st  Aarav Shah 
 2nd  Gardner Teel 
 3rd  Sahas Kolla 
 
Intermediate ages 7 
 1st  Jacob Martinez 
 2nd  Pedro Mendez 
 3rd  Ayesha Khan  
 
Intermediate ages 9 
 1st  Xander McSwain  

2nd Afia Khan 
   
Intermediate ages 7-8 
 1st  Christian Garner 
 2nd  Ozzie Teel 



 3rd  Vir Gandhi 
  
Intermediate ages 9 
 1st  Ian Cybulski 
 2nd  Mateo Rubio 
 3rd  Adya Das 
 
Intermediate ages 10-11 
 1st  Marco Viviano 
 2nd Jacob Smith 
 3rd Savannah Monson 
  
Black Belt ages 5-11  
 1st  Derek Webb 
 2nd  Aiden Dodson 
 3rd  Ryan Black 
  
Advanced ages 12-13 

1st  Jackson Rotello 
2nd  Natalie Saenz 

 
Black Belts ages 12-13 

1st  Sarah Stallings 
2nd   Joseph Hallowell 

 
Advanced ages 15-17 

1st  Christian Tindula 
2nd  Patrick Taliancich 
3rd  Hector Esquivel 

 
Advanced ages 18-34 

1st  Lindsey Luetge 
2nd   Nicholas Shellenberger 
3rd    Josh Stromberg  

  
Traditional Forms 
 

Beginning ages 5-6  
1st  Emily Owens 
 
Intermediate ages 5-6  
1st  Julia Alexander 
2nd  Aarav Shah 
3rd  Gardner Teel 
 
Beginning ages 7-9  
1st  Ciara Lacy 
2nd  Pramiti Paraskar 
 
Intermediate age  7  

1st  Jacob Martinez 
2nd  Aditiya Venkatesan 
3rd  Ayesha Khan 

 
Intermediate age  9  

1st  Afia Khan 



 
Beginning ages 10-12  

1st  Aoife Lacy 
 
Intermediate age  10-12  

1st  Yoshua Alexander 
 
Advanced ages 7-9 

1st   Hannah Smith 
2nd    Vir Gandhi 
3rd   Ozzie Teel 

 
Advanced ages 10 

1st   Jacob Smith 
2nd    Savannah Monson 

 
Advanced ages 12 

1st   Pure Torres 
2nd    Tyler Batt 
3rd Johnny Podell 

 
Advanced ages 13-15 

1st   Ethan Venner 
2nd   Alex Badon 

 
Advanced ages 16-17 

1st   Patrick Talliancich 
2nd  Hector Esquivel 

 
Advanced ages 35 + 

1st   Cody Hardie 
  

Sparring 
 

Girls ages 6 
1st   Hannah Smith 

 
Girls ages 9 

1st   Natalie Saenz 
 
Boys Intermediate ages 5-6 

1st   Jack Schwartz 
2nd  Gardner Teel 
3rd  Sahas Kolla 

 
Boys Intermediate ages 7-8 

1st   Roman Delaney 
2nd   Jacob Martinez 
3rd    Aditya Venkatesan 

 
Boys Advance ages 9 

1st   Xander McSwain 
 
Boys Advance  ages 7 

1st   Christian Garner 
2nd  Ozzie Teel 



 
Boys Advanced ages 8-9 

1st   Ian Cybulski 
2nd   Vir Gandhi 
3rd   Shaurya Kolla 
 

Boys Advance  10 
 1st  Jacob Smith 

2nd  Alex Jones 
3rd  Marco Viviano 

 
Boys Advance ages 12 
 1st   Johnny Podell 
 2nd  Pure Torres 

3rd Tyler Batt 
 
Boys Advance 13-15 
 1st  Ethan Venner 
 2nd  Alex Badon 

3rd  Jackson Arnold 
 
Boys Advanced ages 16-17 

1st   Hector Esquivel 
 
Men Advanced ages 35 + 

1st   Cody Hardie 
2nd  Geoffrey Jones  

 
 
Black Belt Forms 
 

Ages 5-11 
 
 1st  Laura Nguyen Nghi 

2nd  Aiden Dodson 
3rd  Ryan Black 
 
 

Ages 12-14 
 1st  Sarah Stallings 
 2nd  Joseph Hallowell 
 
Ages 15-17 
 1st   Shelby Arnold 

2nd   Christian Tindula 
 
Ages 18-34 
 1st   Lindsey Luetge 
 2nd Nicholas Shellenberger 

Black Belt Sparring 
 

Girls ages 12-14 
1st   Sarah Stallings 

 
Girls ages 15-17 

1st   Shelby Arnold 



 
Boys ages 11 

1st   Derek Webb 
2nd   Ryan Black 
3rd Aiden Dodson 
 

  Boys ages 12-14 
   1st Joseph Hallowell 

 
Boys ages 15-17 

1st   Christian Tindula 
2nd  Noah Stromberg 

 
Men’s 35 + 
 1st  Michael Dodson 
  


